
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 335 D. Simões | T. Cruz rox & roll AG30-39F 45:12 04:31

2 228 L. Lopes | D. Couto girls with balls AG16-29F 45:33 +00:20 04:33

3 156 S. Franco | F. Costa boarland AG40-49F 49:27 +04:15 04:57

4 105 R. Gonçalves | C. Reis 100 dores AG30-39F 50:31 +05:18 05:03

5 266 I. Salgueiro | K. Goede ka-sal de amigas AG16-29F 51:08 +05:55 05:07

6 295 S. Costa | A. Carvalho náufragas AG30-39F 51:56 +06:44 05:12

7 250 P. Loureiro | S. Barbosa inbox girls ps AG30-39F 53:28 +08:16 05:21

8 281 M. Freitas | I. Lima m(ata)&i(sfola) AG16-29F 53:31 +08:19 05:21

9 219 A. Leão | A. Ferreira falta muito? AG40-49F 54:19 +09:07 05:26

10 140 C. Oliveira | D. Miller ativa-te AG16-29F 55:41 +10:28 05:34

11 154 L. Ferreira | M. Rosa black mambas AG30-39F 55:42 +10:30 05:34

12 284 M. Oliveira | M. Martins mafalda/mariana AG30-39F 55:49 +10:37 05:35

13 257 S. Cardoso | J. Ribeiro izi boutique gym AG30-39F 56:15 +11:03 05:38

14 184 C. Oliveira | V. Cascais cidade berço AG30-39F 56:22 +11:10 05:38

15 106 J. Nápoles | S. Vieira 100 noção AG30-39F 56:23 +11:11 05:38

16 285 M. Monte | M. Alves mariana alves AG40-49F 56:27 +11:15 05:39

17 368 R. Moreno | P. Lourenço thunders girls AG30-39F 56:41 +11:29 05:40

18 239 L. Fedke | Z. Prinsloo hd am AG30-39F 56:52 +11:40 05:41

19 144 A. Sousa | A. Simoes bac'anas AG40-49F 57:31 +12:19 05:45

20 343 A. Loureiro | a. cortez só não fazes porque não queres AG30-39F 57:37 +12:25 05:46

21 204 A. Costa | C. Oliveira double impact AG16-29F 57:45 +12:32 05:47

22 163 N. Rolim | A. Lavorato brava bytes AG30-39F 58:35 +13:23 05:52

23 275 V. Gabian | X. Corbacho loiras team AG30-39F 58:40 +13:28 05:52

24 205 S. Coelho | J. Carvalho double impact 1 AG30-39F 58:44 +13:32 05:52

25 227 S. Ferreira | A. Torres gdctin casa da moeda AG40-49F 59:00 +13:48 05:54

26 249 S. dias | S. Queirós hyroxanas AG30-39F 59:01 +13:49 05:54

27 336 C. Rocha | M. Rodrigues r's squad 7am AG30-39F 59:09 +13:56 05:55

28 251 B. Magina | N. Cunha inbox teenagers AG30-39F 59:34 +14:22 05:57

29 125 I. Sousa | I. Dias ananás com bigode AG16-29F 59:35 +14:22 05:58

30 225 G. Colaço | S. Baptista forever together AG40-49F 59:38 +14:26 05:58

31 400 R. Raposo | M. Ramos woow team white AG30-39F 01:00:14 +15:02 06:01

32 160 M. Rodrigues | M. Freitas box762fafe AG30-39F 01:00:42 +15:30 06:04

33 337 R. Tomásio | R. Matias ruxanne AG30-39F 01:00:43 +15:31 06:04

34 137 A. Fernandes | M. Marques as rasteirinhas AG40-49F 01:00:52 +15:40 06:05

35 173 B. Miranda | É. Tavares caracóis velozes AG16-29F 01:01:12 +16:00 06:07

36 172 J. Costa | A. Costa caplx AG16-29F 01:01:13 +16:00 06:07

37 182 A. Coelho | M. Barros chama o inem AG30-39F 01:01:17 +16:04 06:08

38 303 A. Nogueira | P. Gonçalves oldgirls AG40-49F 01:01:21 +16:09 06:08

39 240 B. Silva | G. Azevedo hd chicas AG16-29F 01:01:49 +16:37 06:11

40 268 L. Azevedo | L. Leite laurasticas AG30-39F 01:02:22 +17:10 06:14

41 192 M. Moura | S. Costa costa females AG30-39F 01:02:59 +17:47 06:18

42 135 P. Pereira | I. Freitas as imiscíveis AG16-29F 01:03:14 +18:01 06:19

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15,7ºC 100%08:30

End 15,7ºC 100%11:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 11-jan.-2025 20:08

DUPLAS FEMININO - STAGE 1

DOTMOOVS HERO
Gondomar, PT

11-janeiro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 344 B. Silva | F. Sousa something old, something new AG30-39F 01:03:21 +18:09 06:20

44 235 R. Alves | A. Sequeira goodvibes AG40-49F 01:03:29 +18:17 06:21

45 244 I. Pereira | A. Oliveira hd twins AG16-29F 01:03:48 +18:35 06:23

46 260 A. Matias | S. Serafim javali pain AG40-49F 01:03:51 +18:39 06:23

47 301 C. Silva | A. Mendes no pain, no champagne AG16-29F 01:04:31 +19:18 06:27

48 384 I. Durão | L. Almeida unbreakable mil AG30-39F 01:04:31 +19:19 06:27

49 243 L. Marques | S. Sousa hd no limite AG40-49F 01:04:39 +19:26 06:28

50 129 J. Gomes | C. Rodrigues arena 2.0 AG30-39F 01:05:00 +19:48 06:30

51 288 P. Martins | j. pereira moov girls AG30-39F 01:05:00 +19:48 06:30

52 404 I. Fialho | I. Costa zabelinhas AG50-59F 01:05:02 +19:50 06:30

53 322 S. Santos | Â. Pinto prs girls AG30-39F 01:05:13 +20:01 06:31

54 136 F. Pinto | J. Vasconcelos as improváveis AG30-39F 01:05:29 +20:17 06:33

55 236 S. Carvalho | A. Amorim guida’s AG16-29F 01:06:00 +20:48 06:36

56 124 F. Guimarães | A. Moreira ana e felipa AG30-39F 01:06:23 +21:10 06:38

57 245 P. Machado | G. Marinho hd.76 AG40-49F 01:06:24 +21:12 06:38

58 237 D. Costa | O. Silva há chocolates no final? AG30-39F 01:06:39 +21:27 06:40

59 383 M. Chambel | C. Pedroso two girls, no plan AG30-39F 01:07:14 +22:01 06:43

60 269 D. Ferreira | S. Ferreira lift & flow AG30-39F 01:07:58 +22:45 06:48

61 123 M. Gomes | M. Costa amanhã  eu descanso AG50-59F 01:09:29 +24:17 06:57

62 327 B. Pimentel | C. Cerqueira queens AG30-39F 01:10:08 +24:55 07:01

63 134 R. Silva | B. Santos as doutoras AG16-29F 01:10:44 +25:32 07:04

64 296 m. castro | p. Carballal nécora 1 AG30-39F 01:11:45 +26:33 07:11

65 241 C. Moreira | M. Barbosa hd girls AG50-59F 01:12:12 +27:00 07:13

66 130 L. Rodrigues | E. Costa arena 3.0 AG16-29F 01:14:03 +28:51 07:24

67 177 C. Oliveira | E. silva catarina e elsa AG30-39F 01:15:50 +30:37 07:35

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

116 DQ A. Santos | C. robalo AC Team AG40-49F

314 DQ P. Pinto | A. Lopes Patrícia Pinto AG16-29F

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 11-jan.-2025 20:08

DUPLAS FEMININO - STAGE 1

DOTMOOVS HERO
Gondomar, PT

11-janeiro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 15,7ºC 100%08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,7ºC 100%11:02

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AG16-29F
1 228 L. Lopes | D. Couto Girls with balls AG16-29F 45:33 +00:20 04:33

2 266 I. Salgueiro | K. Goede Ka-Sal de amigas AG16-29F 51:08 +05:55 05:07

3 281 M. Freitas | I. Lima M(ata)&I(sfola) AG16-29F 53:31 +08:19 05:21

4 140 C. Oliveira | D. Miller ATIVA-TE AG16-29F 55:41 +10:28 05:34

5 204 A. Costa | C. Oliveira Double Impact AG16-29F 57:45 +12:32 05:47

6 125 I. Sousa | I. Dias Ananás com Bigode AG16-29F 59:35 +14:22 05:58

7 173 B. Miranda | É. Tavares Caracóis Velozes AG16-29F 01:01:12 +16:00 06:07

8 172 J. Costa | A. Costa CAPLX AG16-29F 01:01:13 +16:00 06:07

9 240 B. Silva | G. Azevedo HD CHICAS AG16-29F 01:01:49 +16:37 06:11

10 135 P. Pereira | I. Freitas As imiscíveis AG16-29F 01:03:14 +18:01 06:19

11 244 I. Pereira | A. Oliveira HD Twins AG16-29F 01:03:48 +18:35 06:23

12 301 C. Silva | A. Mendes No pain, No champagne AG16-29F 01:04:31 +19:18 06:27

13 236 S. Carvalho | A. Amorim Guida’s AG16-29F 01:06:00 +20:48 06:36

14 134 R. Silva | B. Santos As doutoras AG16-29F 01:10:44 +25:32 07:04

15 130 L. Rodrigues | E. Costa ARENA 3.0 AG16-29F 01:14:03 +28:51 07:24

AG30-39F
1 335 D. Simões | T. Cruz Rox & Roll AG30-39F 45:12 04:31

2 105 R. Gonçalves | C. Reis 100 Dores AG30-39F 50:31 +05:18 05:03

3 295 S. Costa | A. Carvalho Náufragas AG30-39F 51:56 +06:44 05:12

4 250 P. Loureiro | S. Barbosa Inbox Girls PS AG30-39F 53:28 +08:16 05:21

5 154 L. Ferreira | M. Rosa Black Mambas AG30-39F 55:42 +10:30 05:34

6 284 M. Oliveira | M. Martins Mafalda/Mariana AG30-39F 55:49 +10:37 05:35

7 257 S. Cardoso | J. Ribeiro IZI Boutique Gym AG30-39F 56:15 +11:03 05:38

8 184 C. Oliveira | V. Cascais Cidade Berço AG30-39F 56:22 +11:10 05:38

9 106 J. Nápoles | S. Vieira 100 Noção AG30-39F 56:23 +11:11 05:38

10 368 R. Moreno | P. Lourenço Thunders Girls AG30-39F 56:41 +11:29 05:40

11 239 L. Fedke | Z. Prinsloo HD AM AG30-39F 56:52 +11:40 05:41

12 343 A. Loureiro | a. cortez Só não fazes porque não queres AG30-39F 57:37 +12:25 05:46

13 163 N. Rolim | A. Lavorato Brava Bytes AG30-39F 58:35 +13:23 05:52

14 275 V. Gabian | X. Corbacho Loiras Team AG30-39F 58:40 +13:28 05:52

15 205 S. Coelho | J. Carvalho Double Impact 1 AG30-39F 58:44 +13:32 05:52

16 249 S. dias | S. Queirós Hyroxanas AG30-39F 59:01 +13:49 05:54

17 336 C. Rocha | M. Rodrigues R's Squad 7AM AG30-39F 59:09 +13:56 05:55

18 251 B. Magina | N. Cunha Inbox Teenagers AG30-39F 59:34 +14:22 05:57

19 400 R. Raposo | M. Ramos Woow TEAM White AG30-39F 01:00:14 +15:02 06:01

20 160 M. Rodrigues | M. Freitas BOX762FAFE AG30-39F 01:00:42 +15:30 06:04

21 337 R. Tomásio | R. Matias RUXANNE AG30-39F 01:00:43 +15:31 06:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 11-jan.-2025 20:07

Duplas Feminino

DOTMOOVS HERO
Gondomar, PT

11-janeiro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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22 182 A. Coelho | M. Barros Chama o inem AG30-39F 01:01:17 +16:04 06:08

23 268 L. Azevedo | L. Leite Laurasticas AG30-39F 01:02:22 +17:10 06:14

24 192 M. Moura | S. Costa Costa Females AG30-39F 01:02:59 +17:47 06:18

25 344 B. Silva | F. Sousa Something Old, Something New AG30-39F 01:03:21 +18:09 06:20

26 384 I. Durão | L. Almeida UNBREAKABLE MIL AG30-39F 01:04:31 +19:19 06:27

27 129 J. Gomes | C. Rodrigues ARENA 2.0 AG30-39F 01:05:00 +19:48 06:30

28 288 P. Martins | j. pereira Moov girls AG30-39F 01:05:00 +19:48 06:30

29 322 S. Santos | Â. Pinto PRS Girls AG30-39F 01:05:13 +20:01 06:31

30 136 F. Pinto | J. Vasconcelos As Improváveis AG30-39F 01:05:29 +20:17 06:33

31 124 F. Guimarães | A. Moreira Ana e Felipa AG30-39F 01:06:23 +21:10 06:38

32 237 D. Costa | O. Silva Há chocolates no final? AG30-39F 01:06:39 +21:27 06:40

33 383 M. Chambel | C. Pedroso Two Girls, No Plan AG30-39F 01:07:14 +22:01 06:43

34 269 D. Ferreira | S. Ferreira Lift & Flow AG30-39F 01:07:58 +22:45 06:48

35 327 B. Pimentel | C. Cerqueira QUEENS AG30-39F 01:10:08 +24:55 07:01

36 296 m. castro | p. Carballal Nécora 1 AG30-39F 01:11:45 +26:33 07:11

37 177 C. Oliveira | E. silva Catarina e Elsa AG30-39F 01:15:50 +30:37 07:35

AG40-49F
1 156 S. Franco | F. Costa Boarland AG40-49F 49:27 +04:15 04:57

2 219 A. Leão | A. Ferreira FALTA MUITO? AG40-49F 54:19 +09:07 05:26

3 285 M. Monte | M. Alves Mariana Alves AG40-49F 56:27 +11:15 05:39

4 144 A. Sousa | A. Simoes Bac'anas AG40-49F 57:31 +12:19 05:45

5 227 S. Ferreira | A. Torres GDCTIN Casa da Moeda AG40-49F 59:00 +13:48 05:54

6 225 G. Colaço | S. Baptista Forever Together AG40-49F 59:38 +14:26 05:58

7 137 A. Fernandes | M. Marques As rasteirinhas AG40-49F 01:00:52 +15:40 06:05

8 303 A. Nogueira | P. Gonçalves OLDGIRLS AG40-49F 01:01:21 +16:09 06:08

9 235 R. Alves | A. Sequeira GoodVibes AG40-49F 01:03:29 +18:17 06:21

10 260 A. Matias | S. Serafim Javali Pain AG40-49F 01:03:51 +18:39 06:23

11 243 L. Marques | S. Sousa HD No Limite AG40-49F 01:04:39 +19:26 06:28

12 245 P. Machado | G. Marinho HD.76 AG40-49F 01:06:24 +21:12 06:38

AG50-59F
1 404 I. Fialho | I. Costa ZABELINHAS AG50-59F 01:05:02 +19:50 06:30

2 123 M. Gomes | M. Costa Amanhã  eu descanso AG50-59F 01:09:29 +24:17 06:57

3 241 C. Moreira | M. Barbosa HD girls AG50-59F 01:12:12 +27:00 07:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 11-jan.-2025 20:07

Duplas Feminino

DOTMOOVS HERO
Gondomar, PT

11-janeiro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 357 J. Estrangeiro | J. Piedade team moby dick AG30-39M 38:41 05:57

2 131 D. Queiroz | D. Preciado army performance AG30-39M 39:08 +00:27 06:01

3 369 T. Costa | B. Ferreira topo AG30-39M 39:38 +00:56 06:06

4 196 D. Caballero | D. Redondo d de dupla! AG30-39M 40:36 +01:55 06:15

5 139 F. PEREIRA | J. Oliveira ativa -te 1 AG16-29M 41:09 +02:28 06:20

6 108 I. Silva | J. Sousa 2 quaseee atletas AG40-49M 41:37 +02:56 06:24

7 259 R. Soares | R. Ribeiro izi team AG30-39M 41:43 +03:02 06:25

8 165 B. Branco | A. Goncalves brideg AG16-29M 42:11 +03:30 06:29

9 290 G. Almeida | D. Moreno moov your ass AG30-39M 42:43 +04:02 06:34

10 148 L. Nogueira | P. Correira beatacademy AG30-39M 42:49 +04:07 06:35

11 206 P. Gonçalves | M. Fernandes double trouble AG30-39M 43:06 +04:25 06:38

12 265 B. Azevedo | L. Figueiredo kame sennin AG30-39M 43:37 +04:56 06:43

13 247 T. Vaz | P. Guerra hdtraining AG30-39M 44:11 +05:30 06:48

14 358 J. cardoso | R. Figueiredo team os cunhados AG30-39M 44:14 +05:33 06:48

15 312 A. Félix | D. Tapado os tapadélix AG16-29M 44:33 +05:52 06:51

16 166 R. Fonse | P. Paiva bridge AG30-39M 44:46 +06:05 06:53

17 252 R. Moreira | F. Costa indústria 101 AG16-29M 45:02 +06:20 06:56

18 221 C. Nogueira | J. rocha fazt beat team AG30-39M 45:21 +06:40 06:59

19 159 C. Moreira | P. Meireles box indústria 101 AG30-39M 45:33 +06:52 07:01

20 395 R. Cardoso | J. Silva wild boars by crossfit boarland AG40-49M 45:48 +07:07 07:03

21 138 J. Ferreira | J. Silva atéchoram AG30-39M 45:50 +07:09 07:03

22 294 F. Pereira | C. Meneses não sejas morcão AG16-29M 45:56 +07:15 07:04

23 161 D. Sousa | N. Tarso bracahem AG16-29M 46:04 +07:23 07:05

24 308 R. Neves | N. Borges os fraquinhos AG30-39M 46:09 +07:28 07:06

25 226 I. Kellen | F. Viterbo frangos do opo AG30-39M 46:11 +07:30 07:06

26 264 L. Manuel | D. Rodrigues just do it AG30-39M 46:23 +07:42 07:08

27 153 R. Brito | F. Gouveia better together AG30-39M 46:24 +07:43 07:08

28 401 L. Marques | D. Melo xerecrazy 17# AG16-29M 46:34 +07:52 07:10

29 283 D. Venceslau | P. Carvalho macedo box 1 AG30-39M 46:36 +07:54 07:10

30 282 P. Pires | M. Ventura macedo box AG30-39M 46:43 +08:02 07:11

31 367 I. campelo | J. Capucho thecamphqblack AG30-39M 46:44 +08:03 07:12

32 262 J. Gomes | N. Fernandes joaquim/nelson AG40-49M 47:13 +08:32 07:16

33 379 C. Ramalho | M. NETO tunãovensmais AG30-39M 47:21 +08:40 07:17

34 178 P. Neves | A. Saramago cfc crossfit AG16-29M 47:23 +08:42 07:17

35 189 M. Figueirinha | G. Faleiros concept2 AG16-29M 47:24 +08:43 07:18

36 197 J. Rodrigues | A. Cruz de a a z AG30-39M 47:35 +08:54 07:19

37 167 R. Ferreira | J. Ferreira brothers AG30-39M 47:42 +09:01 07:20

38 347 A. Santos | L. Almada star destroyers AG40-49M 47:52 +09:10 07:22

39 340 O. Henriques | F. Rodrigues sled slayers AG30-39M 47:52 +09:11 07:22

40 112 R. Rodrigues | R. Ramos 400 error AG30-39M 47:53 +09:11 07:22

41 325 P. Garcia | P. Ferreira px2 AG40-49M 47:53 +09:12 07:22

42 339 T. Ramos | J. Julião sacode&abana AG30-39M 48:03 +09:22 07:24

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15,7ºC 100%11:15

End 15,7ºC 100%15:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 12-jan.-2025 19:06
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 127 G. Pinto | A. Azevedo angus AG40-49M 48:14 +09:33 07:25

44 299 J. Novo | T. Santos newsaints AG40-49M 48:18 +09:37 07:26

45 279 M. Gonçalves | M. Torre m&m tri AG30-39M 48:19 +09:38 07:26

46 224 M. Campinho | A. Nunes foguetes limitada AG16-29M 48:23 +09:42 07:27

47 175 L. Monteiro | C. Pinto carlos pinto AG40-49M 48:24 +09:43 07:27

48 320 M. Fernandes | C. Magalães pr1me AG30-39M 48:26 +09:45 07:27

49 234 S. Correia | A. Marques golden heroes AG30-39M 48:27 +09:45 07:27

50 375 A. Bastos | J. Andrade troublemakers AG16-29M 48:30 +09:48 07:28

51 152 T. Loureiro | M. Martins betaden AG40-49M 48:32 +09:51 07:28

52 188 P. NEVES | J. ferreira color team AG40-49M 48:38 +09:57 07:29

53 321 J. Silva | J. Pereira primeiro de julho AG30-39M 48:43 +10:02 07:30

54 350 P. Cunha | G. Castro tálento AG30-39M 48:47 +10:06 07:30

55 102 P. Antunes | L. Lobo #nervo AG30-39M 48:50 +10:09 07:31

56 363 P. Paiva | J. Escaleira tetris AG30-39M 48:59 +10:18 07:32

57 170 A. Palma | C. França bw35 AG30-39M 49:02 +10:21 07:33

58 394 R. Alpoim | E. Costa we train AG40-49M 49:02 +10:21 07:33

59 229 L. Olaio | D. Barbosa gladiadores 4420 AG40-49M 49:07 +10:26 07:33

60 199 S. Fernandes | B. Santos devil tazman AG40-49M 49:23 +10:42 07:36

61 119 J. Fernandes | M. Silva águias não voam com pardais AG30-39M 49:39 +10:58 07:38

62 242 M. Kroger | J. Costeira hd kc AG40-49M 49:41 +11:00 07:39

63 324 J. sousa | N. Tavares pudim flan AG30-39M 49:42 +11:01 07:39

64 331 M. Patrício | N. Alves raça poveira AG40-49M 49:48 +11:07 07:40

65 115 C. Martins | A. Sanchez ac AG40-49M 49:56 +11:15 07:41

66 187 A. Mota | D. Amorim coffee bread AG30-39M 49:58 +11:17 07:41

67 203 J. Pinto | A. Santos double condition AG50-59M 50:09 +11:28 07:43

68 201 L. Moreira | J. Sousa dicas ladinas AG40-49M 50:14 +11:33 07:44

69 157 C. Fernandes | J. Alves bom jesus cf AG30-39M 50:19 +11:38 07:44

70 355 M. Santos | L. Ferreira team golden AG30-39M 50:22 +11:41 07:45

71 183 I. Silva | R. Nunes chiwiwi... AG30-39M 50:22 +11:41 07:45

72 329 R. Duarte | D. Costa r&d topo AG30-39M 50:27 +11:46 07:46

73 128 M. Oliveira | D. arena AG30-39M 50:39 +11:58 07:48

74 315 H. Magalhães | M. Ribeiro pegasus ocr proteam AG30-39M 51:01 +12:19 07:51

75 389 J. Pereira | R. Oliveira viemos em trabalho AG30-39M 51:01 +12:19 07:51

76 390 N. Jesus | A. Vilhena vj titans AG30-39M 51:02 +12:21 07:51

77 158 R. Costa | Â. Pereira bota lume AG30-39M 51:04 +12:23 07:51

78 300 P. Rodrigues | H. Mendes nexos AG16-29M 51:16 +12:35 07:53

79 396 A. Almeida | N. Pinho winners win AG30-39M 51:20 +12:39 07:54

80 387 P.  | A. Costa veteranos do hd AG40-49M 51:23 +12:41 07:54

81 272 J. Ferreira | R. Pinto lobitos AG30-39M 51:24 +12:43 07:55

82 171 C. Silva | D. Barbosa c & d AG30-39M 51:25 +12:44 07:55

83 147 A. Fernandes | M. Vianna barcacrossbox AG30-39M 51:44 +13:03 07:58

84 220 T. Oliveira | R. Ferreira fazíamos hyrox no hd training AG30-39M 51:48 +13:07 07:58

85 190 R. Silva | A. Janeiro concept69 team AG40-49M 51:50 +13:09 07:58

86 346 L. Veloso | P. Ferraz squat squad AG30-39M 51:50 +13:09 07:59

87 208 P. Pacheco | T. Dias dupla de topo AG40-49M 52:16 +13:35 08:03

88 311 F. Cialis | J. Monteiro os sem patrocínio AG30-39M 52:28 +13:46 08:04
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

89 289 C. Marques | F. Abreu moov gold AG40-49M 52:33 +13:52 08:05

90 232 P. Monteiro | P. Basile golden cfc AG40-49M 52:40 +13:59 08:06

91 207 F. Cruz | B. Dias duo de dois AG30-39M 52:44 +14:03 08:07

92 180 J. Borges | R. Martins cfo jr AG30-39M 52:48 +14:07 08:07

93 248 T. Faria | N. Ferreira hoje pago eu AG40-49M 52:55 +14:13 08:08

94 345 T. Scapucini | m. souza special force AG16-29M 53:07 +14:26 08:10

95 120 F. Gomes | B. Pinto ai crocs AG30-39M 53:13 +14:32 08:11

96 198 G. Oliveira | J. Henriques devil pressed AG30-39M 53:14 +14:33 08:11

97 179 F. Carvalho | J. Vaz cfo - team fit warriors AG40-49M 53:14 +14:33 08:12

98 330 R. Pacheco | R. Faria r2 AG30-39M 53:18 +14:37 08:12

99 169 P. Andrade | M. Ferreira bullteam AG40-49M 53:26 +14:44 08:13

100 316 P. Fernandes | N. Sá penultimos AG30-39M 53:35 +14:54 08:15

101 195 P. Baptista | J. Adelaide cross sem fit AG30-39M 53:40 +14:58 08:15

102 215 P. Carneiro | T. Labita elite mov3 AG16-29M 53:46 +15:05 08:16

103 164 R. Pereira | J. Antunes brc team AG16-29M 54:02 +15:21 08:19

104 392 R. Pereira | Á. Couto warrior souls AG30-39M 54:08 +15:27 08:20

105 361 D. Reis | M. Oliveira team rm AG16-29M 54:23 +15:42 08:22

106 304 A. Carvalho | T. Soares onde é o jantar? AG30-39M 54:23 +15:42 08:22

107 146 J. Oliveira | F. Couto balio boyz AG16-29M 54:36 +15:55 08:24

108 141 R. Nunes | A. Luís avacalho AG16-29M 55:36 +16:55 08:33

109 374 D. Barroco | N. Sousa trouble team AG40-49M 55:43 +17:01 08:34

110 366 R. Vicente | J. Coelho the hillbox AG30-39M 55:47 +17:06 08:35

111 155 R. Santos | M. Cruz black thunders AG40-49M 55:48 +17:07 08:35

112 103 R. Lobo | J. Lobo #nervo-2 AG30-39M 56:09 +17:28 08:38

113 380 H. Menino | B. Menino twinjas AG40-49M 56:29 +17:48 08:41

114 352 J. Trindade | L. Valente team alentejano AG30-39M 56:34 +17:53 08:42

115 256 C. Mota | N. Afonso iron thunders AG30-39M 56:37 +17:56 08:43

116 307 R. Cardoso | A. Ribeiro os bravos AG40-49M 56:46 +18:04 08:44

117 162 C. Rodrigues | R. Freitas branco ou tinto AG40-49M 56:53 +18:12 08:45

118 360 N. Sousa | Â. Lemos team radar AG40-49M 57:06 +18:25 08:47

119 286 A. Martins | R. Rocha mean machines AG30-39M 57:13 +18:32 08:48

120 150 D. Lopes | B. Neves berda AG30-39M 57:15 +18:34 08:49

121 298 R. Costa | M. Pereira newextremers AG30-39M 57:19 +18:38 08:49

122 351 M. Ferreira | P. Ferreira team adn AG40-49M 57:42 +19:01 08:53

123 364 B. Henriques | M. Coutinho texugos de mel AG40-49M 58:12 +19:31 08:57

124 313 P. Magalhães | A. Nogueira ou é ou é AG30-39M 58:16 +19:35 08:58

125 181 P. Fernando | D. Alves cfo<altinho AG40-49M 58:25 +19:44 08:59

126 210 V. Moreira | D. Ferreira dv_hyrox_16.9 AG30-39M 58:40 +19:59 09:02

127 306 R. Silva | B. Ardions os belgianblue AG16-29M 58:41 +19:59 09:02

128 216 H. Couto | F. Zenha estarolas AG40-49M 58:50 +20:09 09:03

129 193 J. Costa | N. Moura costa males AG40-49M 59:05 +20:23 09:05

130 365 R. Martins | L. Vieira the gentlemen AG40-49M 59:15 +20:34 09:07

131 377 T. Vilaça | T. Gil tt AG40-49M 59:43 +21:02 09:11

132 194 N. sifer | T. Carvalho coxoemaneta AG40-49M 01:00:21 +21:40 09:17

133 381 T. PEREIRA | C. DUARTE twix team AG30-39M 01:00:34 +21:53 09:19

134 391 T. Rocha | R. Braguim warrior AG30-39M 01:00:58 +22:17 09:23
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

135 399 F. Coelho | J. Jorge woow masters AG50-59M 01:01:27 +22:46 09:27

136 398 H. Pinheiro | B. Almeida woordinarios AG40-49M 01:05:18 +26:36 10:03

137 149 P. Carvalho | M. Gonçalves beer bros AG30-39M 01:06:13 +27:32 10:11

138 317 T. Matos | V. Pintado pera manca AG30-39M 01:09:06 +30:25 10:38

139 328 M. Moura | V. Antunes quickly slow AG30-39M 01:11:43 +33:02 11:02

140 342 P. Palmeira | T. Alves só na fé AG30-39M 01:12:18 +33:37 11:07

141 142 P. Neto | F. Azevedo azevedo's team AG40-49M 01:12:40 +33:59 11:11

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

104 DQ P. Costa | R. FARIA 1´4 P´RA UMA-BOX INDUSTRIA 101 AG30-39M

114 DQ J. Serrano | C. Oliveira A tua Prima AG30-39M

168 DQ D. Machado | P. costa Bucket team AG40-49M

213 DQ T. Santos | P. Pereira El Gatos AG40-49M

218 DQ J. ferreira | F. Martins Fábio e João AG16-29M

222 DQ F. Vandijk | D. Pereira FD AG30-39M

277 DQ D. Rocha | A. Costa Lumberjacks AG30-39M

280 DQ G. LABAREDA | M. MIRANDA M&M´S EM CHAMAS AG40-49M

362 DQ F. Carreiro | V. Pinto Team2Slow AG30-39M

371 DQ P. Moreira | J. Ferreira TOPO Training AG30-39M

376 DQ Guilherme | E. Xavier True Story AG30-39M
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Start 15,7ºC 100%11:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,7ºC 100%15:27

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AG16-29M
1 139 F. PEREIRA | J. Oliveira ATIVA -TE 1 AG16-29M 41:09 +02:28 06:20

2 165 B. Branco | A. Goncalves Brideg AG16-29M 42:11 +03:30 06:29

3 312 A. Félix | D. Tapado Os Tapadélix AG16-29M 44:33 +05:52 06:51

4 252 R. Moreira | F. Costa Indústria 101 AG16-29M 45:02 +06:20 06:56

5 294 F. Pereira | C. Meneses Não Sejas Morcão AG16-29M 45:56 +07:15 07:04

6 161 D. Sousa | N. Tarso Bracahem AG16-29M 46:04 +07:23 07:05

7 401 L. Marques | D. Melo Xerecrazy 17# AG16-29M 46:34 +07:52 07:10

8 178 P. Neves | A. Saramago CFC crossfit AG16-29M 47:23 +08:42 07:17

9 189 M. Figueirinha | G. Faleiros Concept2 AG16-29M 47:24 +08:43 07:18

10 224 M. Campinho | A. Nunes Foguetes Limitada AG16-29M 48:23 +09:42 07:27

11 375 A. Bastos | J. Andrade Troublemakers AG16-29M 48:30 +09:48 07:28

12 300 P. Rodrigues | H. Mendes Nexos AG16-29M 51:16 +12:35 07:53

13 345 T. Scapucini | m. souza SPECIAL FORCE AG16-29M 53:07 +14:26 08:10

14 215 P. Carneiro | T. Labita Elite Mov3 AG16-29M 53:46 +15:05 08:16

15 164 R. Pereira | J. Antunes BRC Team AG16-29M 54:02 +15:21 08:19

16 361 D. Reis | M. Oliveira Team RM AG16-29M 54:23 +15:42 08:22

17 146 J. Oliveira | F. Couto Balio Boyz AG16-29M 54:36 +15:55 08:24

18 141 R. Nunes | A. Luís Avacalho AG16-29M 55:36 +16:55 08:33

19 306 R. Silva | B. Ardions Os BelgianBlue AG16-29M 58:41 +19:59 09:02

AG30-39M
1 357 J. Estrangeiro | J. Piedade Team Moby Dick AG30-39M 38:41 05:57

2 131 D. Queiroz | D. Preciado ARMY PERFORMANCE AG30-39M 39:08 +00:27 06:01

3 369 T. Costa | B. Ferreira TOPO AG30-39M 39:38 +00:56 06:06

4 196 D. Caballero | D. Redondo D de DUPLA! AG30-39M 40:36 +01:55 06:15

5 259 R. Soares | R. Ribeiro IZI TEAM AG30-39M 41:43 +03:02 06:25

6 290 G. Almeida | D. Moreno Moov Your Ass AG30-39M 42:43 +04:02 06:34

7 148 L. Nogueira | P. Correira BeatAcademy AG30-39M 42:49 +04:07 06:35

8 206 P. Gonçalves | M. Fernandes Double trouble AG30-39M 43:06 +04:25 06:38

9 265 B. Azevedo | L. Figueiredo Kame Sennin AG30-39M 43:37 +04:56 06:43

10 247 T. Vaz | P. Guerra HDTraining AG30-39M 44:11 +05:30 06:48

11 358 J. cardoso | R. Figueiredo Team os cunhados AG30-39M 44:14 +05:33 06:48

12 166 R. Fonse | P. Paiva BRIDGE AG30-39M 44:46 +06:05 06:53

13 221 C. Nogueira | J. rocha Fazt beat team AG30-39M 45:21 +06:40 06:59

14 159 C. Moreira | P. Meireles Box Indústria 101 AG30-39M 45:33 +06:52 07:01

15 138 J. Ferreira | J. Silva Atéchoram AG30-39M 45:50 +07:09 07:03

16 308 R. Neves | N. Borges Os fraquinhos AG30-39M 46:09 +07:28 07:06

17 226 I. Kellen | F. Viterbo Frangos do OPO AG30-39M 46:11 +07:30 07:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 12-jan.-2025 19:06

Duplas Masculino

DOTMOOVS HERO
Gondomar, PT

11-janeiro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

6,5 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



18 264 L. Manuel | D. Rodrigues JUST DO IT AG30-39M 46:23 +07:42 07:08

19 153 R. Brito | F. Gouveia Better together AG30-39M 46:24 +07:43 07:08

20 283 D. Venceslau | P. Carvalho Macedo Box 1 AG30-39M 46:36 +07:54 07:10

21 282 P. Pires | M. Ventura Macedo Box AG30-39M 46:43 +08:02 07:11

22 367 I. campelo | J. Capucho TheCampHQBlack AG30-39M 46:44 +08:03 07:12

23 379 C. Ramalho | M. NETO TUNÃOVENSMAIS AG30-39M 47:21 +08:40 07:17

24 197 J. Rodrigues | A. Cruz De A a Z AG30-39M 47:35 +08:54 07:19

25 167 R. Ferreira | J. Ferreira brothers AG30-39M 47:42 +09:01 07:20

26 340 O. Henriques | F. Rodrigues Sled Slayers AG30-39M 47:52 +09:11 07:22

27 112 R. Rodrigues | R. Ramos 400 error AG30-39M 47:53 +09:11 07:22

28 339 T. Ramos | J. Julião Sacode&Abana AG30-39M 48:03 +09:22 07:24

29 279 M. Gonçalves | M. Torre M&M TRI AG30-39M 48:19 +09:38 07:26

30 320 M. Fernandes | C. Magalães PR1ME AG30-39M 48:26 +09:45 07:27

31 234 S. Correia | A. Marques GOLDEN HEROES AG30-39M 48:27 +09:45 07:27

32 321 J. Silva | J. Pereira PRIMEIRO DE JULHO AG30-39M 48:43 +10:02 07:30

33 350 P. Cunha | G. Castro TáLento AG30-39M 48:47 +10:06 07:30

34 102 P. Antunes | L. Lobo #NERVO AG30-39M 48:50 +10:09 07:31

35 363 P. Paiva | J. Escaleira Tetris AG30-39M 48:59 +10:18 07:32

36 170 A. Palma | C. França BW35 AG30-39M 49:02 +10:21 07:33

37 119 J. Fernandes | M. Silva Águias não voam com pardais AG30-39M 49:39 +10:58 07:38

38 324 J. sousa | N. Tavares Pudim Flan AG30-39M 49:42 +11:01 07:39

39 187 A. Mota | D. Amorim Coffee Bread AG30-39M 49:58 +11:17 07:41

40 157 C. Fernandes | J. Alves Bom Jesus CF AG30-39M 50:19 +11:38 07:44

41 355 M. Santos | L. Ferreira Team golden AG30-39M 50:22 +11:41 07:45

42 183 I. Silva | R. Nunes Chiwiwi... AG30-39M 50:22 +11:41 07:45

43 329 R. Duarte | D. Costa R&D TOPO AG30-39M 50:27 +11:46 07:46

44 128 M. Oliveira | D. ARENA AG30-39M 50:39 +11:58 07:48

45 315 H. Magalhães | M. Ribeiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam AG30-39M 51:01 +12:19 07:51

46 389 J. Pereira | R. Oliveira Viemos em trabalho AG30-39M 51:01 +12:19 07:51

47 390 N. Jesus | A. Vilhena VJ Titans AG30-39M 51:02 +12:21 07:51

48 158 R. Costa | Â. Pereira BOTA LUME AG30-39M 51:04 +12:23 07:51

49 396 A. Almeida | N. Pinho Winners Win AG30-39M 51:20 +12:39 07:54

50 272 J. Ferreira | R. Pinto Lobitos AG30-39M 51:24 +12:43 07:55

51 171 C. Silva | D. Barbosa C & D AG30-39M 51:25 +12:44 07:55

52 147 A. Fernandes | M. Vianna Barcacrossbox AG30-39M 51:44 +13:03 07:58

53 220 T. Oliveira | R. Ferreira Fazíamos Hyrox no HD Training AG30-39M 51:48 +13:07 07:58

54 346 L. Veloso | P. Ferraz Squat Squad AG30-39M 51:50 +13:09 07:59

55 311 F. Cialis | J. Monteiro Os sem patrocínio AG30-39M 52:28 +13:46 08:04

56 207 F. Cruz | B. Dias Duo de Dois AG30-39M 52:44 +14:03 08:07

57 180 J. Borges | R. Martins CFO JR AG30-39M 52:48 +14:07 08:07

58 120 F. Gomes | B. Pinto Ai Crocs AG30-39M 53:13 +14:32 08:11

59 198 G. Oliveira | J. Henriques Devil Pressed AG30-39M 53:14 +14:33 08:11

60 330 R. Pacheco | R. Faria R2 AG30-39M 53:18 +14:37 08:12

61 316 P. Fernandes | N. Sá PeNultimos AG30-39M 53:35 +14:54 08:15

62 195 P. Baptista | J. Adelaide Cross sem fit AG30-39M 53:40 +14:58 08:15

63 392 R. Pereira | Á. Couto Warrior Souls AG30-39M 54:08 +15:27 08:20
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64 304 A. Carvalho | T. Soares Onde é o jantar? AG30-39M 54:23 +15:42 08:22

65 366 R. Vicente | J. Coelho The hillbox AG30-39M 55:47 +17:06 08:35

66 103 R. Lobo | J. Lobo #NERVO-2 AG30-39M 56:09 +17:28 08:38

67 352 J. Trindade | L. Valente Team Alentejano AG30-39M 56:34 +17:53 08:42

68 256 C. Mota | N. Afonso Iron Thunders AG30-39M 56:37 +17:56 08:43

69 286 A. Martins | R. Rocha Mean Machines AG30-39M 57:13 +18:32 08:48

70 150 D. Lopes | B. Neves BERDA AG30-39M 57:15 +18:34 08:49

71 298 R. Costa | M. Pereira NewExtremers AG30-39M 57:19 +18:38 08:49

72 313 P. Magalhães | A. Nogueira Ou é ou é AG30-39M 58:16 +19:35 08:58

73 210 V. Moreira | D. Ferreira DV_HYROX_16.9 AG30-39M 58:40 +19:59 09:02

74 381 T. PEREIRA | C. DUARTE TWIX TEAM AG30-39M 01:00:34 +21:53 09:19

75 391 T. Rocha | R. Braguim WARRIOR AG30-39M 01:00:58 +22:17 09:23

76 149 P. Carvalho | M. Gonçalves Beer Bros AG30-39M 01:06:13 +27:32 10:11

77 317 T. Matos | V. Pintado Pera Manca AG30-39M 01:09:06 +30:25 10:38

78 328 M. Moura | V. Antunes Quickly Slow AG30-39M 01:11:43 +33:02 11:02

79 342 P. Palmeira | T. Alves só na fé AG30-39M 01:12:18 +33:37 11:07

AG40-49M
1 108 I. Silva | J. Sousa 2 Quaseee Atletas AG40-49M 41:37 +02:56 06:24

2 395 R. Cardoso | J. Silva WILD BOARS by Crossfit Boarland AG40-49M 45:48 +07:07 07:03

3 262 J. Gomes | N. Fernandes Joaquim/Nelson AG40-49M 47:13 +08:32 07:16

4 347 A. Santos | L. Almada Star Destroyers AG40-49M 47:52 +09:10 07:22

5 325 P. Garcia | P. Ferreira PX2 AG40-49M 47:53 +09:12 07:22

6 127 G. Pinto | A. Azevedo Angus AG40-49M 48:14 +09:33 07:25

7 299 J. Novo | T. Santos NewSaints AG40-49M 48:18 +09:37 07:26

8 175 L. Monteiro | C. Pinto Carlos Pinto AG40-49M 48:24 +09:43 07:27

9 152 T. Loureiro | M. Martins Betaden AG40-49M 48:32 +09:51 07:28

10 188 P. NEVES | J. ferreira COLOR TEAM AG40-49M 48:38 +09:57 07:29

11 394 R. Alpoim | E. Costa We Train AG40-49M 49:02 +10:21 07:33

12 229 L. Olaio | D. Barbosa Gladiadores 4420 AG40-49M 49:07 +10:26 07:33

13 199 S. Fernandes | B. Santos Devil TazMan AG40-49M 49:23 +10:42 07:36

14 242 M. Kroger | J. Costeira HD KC AG40-49M 49:41 +11:00 07:39

15 331 M. Patrício | N. Alves Raça Poveira AG40-49M 49:48 +11:07 07:40

16 115 C. Martins | A. Sanchez AC AG40-49M 49:56 +11:15 07:41

17 201 L. Moreira | J. Sousa Dicas Ladinas AG40-49M 50:14 +11:33 07:44

18 387 P.  | A. Costa Veteranos do HD AG40-49M 51:23 +12:41 07:54

19 190 R. Silva | A. Janeiro Concept69 Team AG40-49M 51:50 +13:09 07:58

20 208 P. Pacheco | T. Dias Dupla de TOPO AG40-49M 52:16 +13:35 08:03

21 289 C. Marques | F. Abreu MOOV GOLD AG40-49M 52:33 +13:52 08:05

22 232 P. Monteiro | P. Basile Golden CFC AG40-49M 52:40 +13:59 08:06

23 248 T. Faria | N. Ferreira Hoje pago eu AG40-49M 52:55 +14:13 08:08

24 179 F. Carvalho | J. Vaz CFO - TEAM FIT WARRIORS AG40-49M 53:14 +14:33 08:12

25 169 P. Andrade | M. Ferreira Bullteam AG40-49M 53:26 +14:44 08:13

26 374 D. Barroco | N. Sousa Trouble Team AG40-49M 55:43 +17:01 08:34

27 155 R. Santos | M. Cruz Black Thunders AG40-49M 55:48 +17:07 08:35
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28 380 H. Menino | B. Menino TWINJAS AG40-49M 56:29 +17:48 08:41

29 307 R. Cardoso | A. Ribeiro Os Bravos AG40-49M 56:46 +18:04 08:44

30 162 C. Rodrigues | R. Freitas Branco ou Tinto AG40-49M 56:53 +18:12 08:45

31 360 N. Sousa | Â. Lemos Team Radar AG40-49M 57:06 +18:25 08:47

32 351 M. Ferreira | P. Ferreira Team ADN AG40-49M 57:42 +19:01 08:53

33 364 B. Henriques | M. Coutinho Texugos de Mel AG40-49M 58:12 +19:31 08:57

34 181 P. Fernando | D. Alves CFO<Altinho AG40-49M 58:25 +19:44 08:59

35 216 H. Couto | F. Zenha Estarolas AG40-49M 58:50 +20:09 09:03

36 193 J. Costa | N. Moura Costa Males AG40-49M 59:05 +20:23 09:05

37 365 R. Martins | L. Vieira The Gentlemen AG40-49M 59:15 +20:34 09:07

38 377 T. Vilaça | T. Gil TT AG40-49M 59:43 +21:02 09:11

39 194 N. sifer | T. Carvalho Coxoemaneta AG40-49M 01:00:21 +21:40 09:17

40 398 H. Pinheiro | B. Almeida Woordinarios AG40-49M 01:05:18 +26:36 10:03

41 142 P. Neto | F. Azevedo Azevedo's Team AG40-49M 01:12:40 +33:59 11:11

AG50-59M
1 203 J. Pinto | A. Santos Double Condition AG50-59M 50:09 +11:28 07:43

2 399 F. Coelho | J. Jorge Woow Masters AG50-59M 01:01:27 +22:46 09:27
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 185 J. Almeida | L. Camilo coco e petas AG30-39M 41:41 06:25

2 132 D. Queiroz | T. Cruz army performance mix AG30-39M 42:58 +01:17 06:37

3 354 D. Maia | D. Couto team dd AG30-39M 43:01 +01:20 06:37

4 359 D. Simões | J. Silva team phive better together 1 AG30-39M 43:34 +01:53 06:42

5 349 R. Parreira | I. Nunes tá tudo bem? AG16-29M 44:14 +02:32 06:48

6 370 T. Costa | F. Santos topo mixed AG16-29M 45:45 +04:03 07:02

7 293 I. Pais | I. Gonçalves não dói joca! AG16-29M 46:28 +04:47 07:09

8 186 T. Luis | M. Gomes cocomelon team AG30-39M 47:05 +05:23 07:15

9 122 L. Pinho | I. Custodio alphaden wolves AG30-39M 48:45 +07:04 07:30

10 211 S. Dias | M. Silva é só o começo AG40-49M 49:25 +07:44 07:36

11 385 C. Cantante | D. Plim unbroken murph AG30-39M 49:35 +07:54 07:38

12 117 B. Rodrigues | L. Salgueiro actib team AG40-49M 50:25 +08:44 07:45

13 217 A. Fernandes | C. Reis estou só a ver AG30-39M 50:39 +08:58 07:48

14 278 M. Sampaio | P. Maia m&m AG16-29M 50:47 +09:06 07:49

15 332 I. Morim | F. Ventura raça poveira 1 AG40-49M 50:55 +09:14 07:50

16 276 S. Pinto | P. Castro los espeluncados AG40-49M 51:01 +09:19 07:51

17 310 R. Rocha | J. Narciso os pinguins AG30-39M 51:30 +09:48 07:55

18 353 A. Ferreira | D. Marques team coach - andreia e diogo AG16-29M 51:57 +10:16 08:00

19 246 R. Machado | V. Fernandes hdmix AG30-39M 52:00 +10:18 05:12

20 230 N. Vieira | F. Neves gladiators AG30-39M 52:02 +10:20 08:00

21 348 J. Cardoso | R. Ramos sushi & sangria AG30-39M 52:04 +10:22 05:12

22 338 I. Dias | N. Almeida rx´s no descanso AG40-49M 52:22 +10:41 08:03

23 291 J. Aller | L. Aller movidiños team AG30-39M 52:35 +10:54 08:05

24 231 S. Basílio | D. Silva gluten free AG30-39M 52:51 +11:10 08:08

25 253 J. Moreira | J. Ventura indústria 101 -mix AG30-39M 52:54 +11:13 08:08

26 145 M. Baptista | E. Laranjeira bad sleepers AG30-39M 53:11 +11:29 08:11

27 107 G. Canedo | P. Félix 100limites AG50-59M 53:15 +11:34 08:12

28 334 S. Oliveira | J. Ferreira rookies AG16-29M 53:17 +11:36 08:12

29 212 R. Cunha | F. Ribeiro ego races AG16-29M 53:42 +12:00 05:22

30 174 F. Santos | B. Choupina cardio connect AG30-39M 53:49 +12:08 05:23

31 341 S. Oliveira | M. Salgado so mass team AG40-49M 53:53 +12:12 05:23

32 309 R. Leal | O. Santos os improváveis AG30-39M 54:40 +12:59 08:25

33 263 S. Silva | J. Matos js team AG40-49M 54:44 +13:03 08:25

34 270 I. Duarte | L. Bastos lift and go AG16-29M 55:21 +13:40 08:31

35 133 A. Almeida | J. Tavares arrítmicos anónimos AG16-29M 55:25 +13:44 08:32

36 214 S. Cardoso | L. Gomes elite jp gym AG40-49M 55:26 +13:45 08:32

37 209 R. Silva | S. Cardoso duriu's team AG30-39M 55:38 +13:57 08:34

38 111 R. Couto | S. Santos 3.19 hycouple AG16-29M 55:40 +13:59 08:34

39 101 T. Mateus | E. Pimenta #13 AG30-39M 56:00 +14:19 08:37

40 403 J. Silva | C. Ribeiro x-machines AG30-39M 56:03 +14:21 08:37

41 258 Y. Carvalho | T. Carvalho izi brothers AG30-39M 56:06 +14:25 08:38

42 200 J. Silva | H. Dias dias sem respirar AG16-29M 56:26 +14:44 08:41

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,7ºC 100%17:00

End 13,7ºC 100%19:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 11-jan.-2025 20:11
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 118 T. Almeida | A. Bandeira adventure runners AG30-39M 56:55 +15:14 08:46

44 356 D. Dias | P. Abreu team hb AG30-39M 58:54 +17:13 09:04

45 233 C. Ribeiro | D. Figueiredo golden double AG16-29M 59:10 +17:29 09:06

46 373 C. Gaspar | J. Silva tribu22 - 1 AG16-29M 59:11 +17:30 09:06

47 372 S. Gomes | C. ramos tribu22 AG30-39M 59:41 +18:00 09:11

48 274 R. Correia | M. Gomes lobos do vybe 1 AG16-29M 01:00:00 +18:19 09:14

49 326 H. Teixeira | L. Pires quatro e meia AG30-39M 01:00:00 +18:19 09:14

50 273 J. Badalo | E. Simões lobos do vybe AG30-39M 01:00:03 +18:22 09:14

51 397 G. Lobo | S. Alvito wolfito squad AG30-39M 01:00:16 +18:34 09:16

52 302 N. Leite | D. Vieira nuno leite AG30-39M 01:00:19 +18:38 09:17

53 378 C. Nogueira | J. Lemos tubarona e seu pseudónimo AG30-39M 01:01:01 +19:20 09:23

54 223 R. Gonçalves | S. Mendes first timers AG30-39M 01:01:04 +19:23 09:24

55 191 J. Monteiro | J. Moreira corpus durum et vinum fortis AG40-49M 01:02:02 +20:21 09:33

56 202 P. Oak | A. Ferrão doce mundo AG30-39M 01:03:23 +21:41 09:45

57 333 R. Costa | J. Inácio rita e joaquim AG16-29M 01:04:04 +22:23 09:51

58 319 A. Mouco | j. painho powerful wolves AG16-29M 01:07:28 +25:47 10:23

59 292 J. Nunes | A. muito pain e pouco gain AG16-29M 01:07:34 +25:53 10:24

60 254 E. Cunha | F. Henriques infesta autênticos AG50-59M 01:09:33 +27:51 10:42

61 323 F. Dias | E. Almeida prs miinions AG40-49M 01:22:19 +40:37 12:40

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

109 DNF A. leite | J. Ribeiro 20:15 AG40-49M

267 DNF M. Monteiro | D. Mendes KneeCap AG30-39M
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Start 13,7ºC 100%17:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 13,7ºC 100%19:07

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AG16-29M
1 349 R. Parreira | I. Nunes Tá tudo bem? AG16-29M 44:14 +02:32 04:25

2 370 T. Costa | F. Santos Topo Mixed AG16-29M 45:45 +04:03 04:35

3 293 I. Pais | I. Gonçalves Não dói Joca! AG16-29M 46:28 +04:47 04:39

4 278 M. Sampaio | P. Maia M&M AG16-29M 50:47 +09:06 05:05

5 353 A. Ferreira | D. Marques Team Coach - Andreia e Diogo AG16-29M 51:57 +10:16 05:12

6 334 S. Oliveira | J. Ferreira Rookies AG16-29M 53:17 +11:36 05:20

7 212 R. Cunha | F. Ribeiro Ego Races AG16-29M 53:42 +12:00 05:22

8 270 I. Duarte | L. Bastos Lift and Go AG16-29M 55:21 +13:40 05:32

9 133 A. Almeida | J. Tavares Arrítmicos Anónimos AG16-29M 55:25 +13:44 05:33

10 111 R. Couto | S. Santos 3.19 HyCouple AG16-29M 55:40 +13:59 05:34

11 200 J. Silva | H. Dias Dias sem respirar AG16-29M 56:26 +14:44 05:39

12 233 C. Ribeiro | D. Figueiredo Golden Double AG16-29M 59:10 +17:29 05:55

13 373 C. Gaspar | J. Silva Tribu22 - 1 AG16-29M 59:11 +17:30 05:55

14 274 R. Correia | M. Gomes Lobos do vybe 1 AG16-29M 01:00:00 +18:19 06:00

15 333 R. Costa | J. Inácio Rita e Joaquim AG16-29M 01:04:04 +22:23 06:24

16 319 A. Mouco | j. painho Powerful Wolves AG16-29M 01:07:28 +25:47 06:45

17 292 J. Nunes | A. Muito Pain e Pouco Gain AG16-29M 01:07:34 +25:53 06:45

AG30-39M
1 185 J. Almeida | L. Camilo Coco e Petas AG30-39M 41:41 04:10

2 132 D. Queiroz | T. Cruz Army Performance Mix AG30-39M 42:58 +01:17 04:18

3 354 D. Maia | D. Couto Team DD AG30-39M 43:01 +01:20 04:18

4 359 D. Simões | J. Silva Team Phive better together 1 AG30-39M 43:34 +01:53 04:21

5 186 T. Luis | M. Gomes Cocomelon team AG30-39M 47:05 +05:23 04:43

6 122 L. Pinho | I. Custodio Alphaden Wolves AG30-39M 48:45 +07:04 04:53

7 385 C. Cantante | D. Plim Unbroken Murph AG30-39M 49:35 +07:54 04:58

8 217 A. Fernandes | C. Reis Estou só a ver AG30-39M 50:39 +08:58 05:04

9 310 R. Rocha | J. Narciso Os Pinguins AG30-39M 51:30 +09:48 05:09

10 246 R. Machado | V. Fernandes HDmix AG30-39M 52:00 +10:18 05:12

11 230 N. Vieira | F. Neves Gladiators AG30-39M 52:02 +10:20 05:12

12 348 J. Cardoso | R. Ramos Sushi & Sangria AG30-39M 52:04 +10:22 05:12

13 291 J. Aller | L. Aller Movidiños Team AG30-39M 52:35 +10:54 05:16

14 231 S. Basílio | D. Silva Gluten Free AG30-39M 52:51 +11:10 05:17

15 253 J. Moreira | J. Ventura Indústria 101 -Mix AG30-39M 52:54 +11:13 05:17

16 145 M. Baptista | E. Laranjeira Bad sleepers AG30-39M 53:11 +11:29 05:19

17 174 F. Santos | B. Choupina Cardio Connect AG30-39M 53:49 +12:08 05:23

18 309 R. Leal | O. Santos Os Improváveis AG30-39M 54:40 +12:59 05:28

19 209 R. Silva | S. Cardoso Duriu's Team AG30-39M 55:38 +13:57 05:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 11-jan.-2025 20:11

Duplas Mistas

DOTMOOVS HERO
Gondomar, PT

11-janeiro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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20 101 T. Mateus | E. Pimenta #13 AG30-39M 56:00 +14:19 05:36

21 403 J. Silva | C. Ribeiro X-MACHINES AG30-39M 56:03 +14:21 05:36

22 258 Y. Carvalho | T. Carvalho Izi Brothers AG30-39M 56:06 +14:25 05:37

23 118 T. Almeida | A. Bandeira Adventure Runners AG30-39M 56:55 +15:14 05:42

24 356 D. Dias | P. Abreu Team HB AG30-39M 58:54 +17:13 05:53

25 372 S. Gomes | C. ramos Tribu22 AG30-39M 59:41 +18:00 05:58

26 326 H. Teixeira | L. Pires Quatro e meia AG30-39M 01:00:00 +18:19 06:00

27 273 J. Badalo | E. Simões Lobos do Vybe AG30-39M 01:00:03 +18:22 06:00

28 397 G. Lobo | S. Alvito Wolfito Squad AG30-39M 01:00:16 +18:34 06:02

29 302 N. Leite | D. Vieira Nuno Leite AG30-39M 01:00:19 +18:38 06:02

30 378 C. Nogueira | J. Lemos Tubarona e seu Pseudónimo AG30-39M 01:01:01 +19:20 06:06

31 223 R. Gonçalves | S. Mendes First Timers AG30-39M 01:01:04 +19:23 06:06

32 202 P. Oak | A. Ferrão Doce Mundo AG30-39M 01:03:23 +21:41 06:20

AG40-49M
1 211 S. Dias | M. Silva É só o começo AG40-49M 49:25 +07:44 04:57

2 117 B. Rodrigues | L. Salgueiro ACTIB TEAM AG40-49M 50:25 +08:44 05:03

3 332 I. Morim | F. Ventura Raça poveira 1 AG40-49M 50:55 +09:14 05:06

4 276 S. Pinto | P. Castro Los espeluncados AG40-49M 51:01 +09:19 05:06

5 338 I. Dias | N. Almeida Rx´s no descanso AG40-49M 52:22 +10:41 05:14

6 341 S. Oliveira | M. Salgado SO MASS TEAM AG40-49M 53:53 +12:12 05:23

7 263 S. Silva | J. Matos JS TEAM AG40-49M 54:44 +13:03 05:28

8 214 S. Cardoso | L. Gomes ELITE JP Gym AG40-49M 55:26 +13:45 05:33

9 191 J. Monteiro | J. Moreira Corpus durum et vinum fortis AG40-49M 01:02:02 +20:21 06:12

10 323 F. Dias | E. Almeida PRS Miinions AG40-49M 01:22:19 +40:37 08:14

AG50-59M
1 107 G. Canedo | P. Félix 100LIMITES AG50-59M 53:15 +11:34 05:20

2 254 E. Cunha | F. Henriques Infesta Autênticos AG50-59M 01:09:33 +27:51 06:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 11-jan.-2025 20:11

Duplas Mistas

DOTMOOVS HERO
Gondomar, PT

11-janeiro-2025
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